19. Hallenwettkampf Bernhausen

Schiiler D (5-6) Herren

Rank

Name

Club

Points

Parcours

25 m Sprint

2 Runden Massenstart

Rank

Time / Points

Rank | Time / Points

Rank

Time / Points

Gurk, Felix

Arena Geisingen Inlinesp...

16,30

1

6,49

1
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